2 (a)
Institution  :  Majmaah University
Academic Department : Chemistry Department- College of Education-
Zulfi
Programme  :  Chemistry
Specification Approved Date :  …./ … / …… H
```
1

               A-110
```
17
Faculty: Az Zulfi College of Education   Department: Chemistry      Program: Chemistry
A NCAAA  B NCAAA  CNCAAA  DNCAAA E NCAAA
   A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 D1 D2 D3
 Course
 CHEM111
I I I  I I         I I I I
 EDU 116   I   I  I    I I I  I I
 EDU 117   I   I  I
 EDU 118   I   I  I     I I I  I I
 MATH 111
I    I       I…..  I   I
 PHYS 111 I    I   I    I
 CHEM121 121 I I   I I      I  I I
 CHEM122 122
I I   I I  I      I
 COMP125 125 I I I  I I         I
 EDU 126
  I   I  I    I I I
 MATH123 123
 STAT 101
 CHEM211 211 R R   R R  R R   R R R
CHEM212212212212 R R   R R  R    R  R RR
 CHEM213213213 R R   R R  R R   R R R R
I: Introduce      R: Reinforce        E:
Emphasize.

19
A NCAAA  B NCAAA DNCAAA  E NCAAA
   A1 A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 D1 D2 D3
 Course
EDU317
  R   R  R    R R R I R R
CHEM321  R R   R R  R R   R E R I R R
CHEM322  R R   R R  R      R R R R
CHEM323  E E E  R R  R R   E R E R E E E
CHEM324
R R   R R  R I   I I R I E E I
EDU 326
  I   I  I I   I I I  I I
EDU 327
  R   R  R    R R R  R R
CHEM411 411
E E E  E E  E E   E R R R E E
CHEM411 412
E E E  E E  E E   E R R R E E E
CHEM411 413
E E   E E  E E   I E E E E E
CHEM411 414
E E   E E  E E   I E E E E E
EDU 416
  R   R  R    R R R  R R
EDU 417
  E   E  E    E E E  E E
CHEM421 421
E E   E E  E E   E E E I E E
CHEM422
E E   ER E  E E   E  E I E E E
EDU426